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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 2:14.524 +0.317 14:07:23.923 3 2:29.266 +12.855 14:00:31.194
(187) JULIANO TAI HO SONG BARATA 4 2:17.339 +0.928 14:02:48.533
1 13:52:19.656 (110) CARLOS AUGUSTO BUSNARDO FILHO 5 2:16.411 - 14:05:04.944
2 2:11.724 +2.901 13:54:31.380 1 13:53:21.794 6 2:48.889 +32.478 14:07:53.833
3 2:13.419 +4.596 13:56:44.799 2 2:16.198 +1.875 13:55:37.992
4 2:12.777 +3.954 13:58:57.576 3 2:15.304 +0.981 13:57:53.296 (3) FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA
5 2:10.686 +1.863 14:01:08.262 4 2:15.717 +1.394 14:00:09.013 1 13:53:42.655
6 2:09.698 +0.875 14:03:17.960 5 2:15.644 +1.321 14:02:24.657 2 2:18.679 +1.663 13:56:01.334
7 2:08.823 - 14:05:26.783 6 2:15.143 +0.820 14:04:39.800 3 2:17.513 +0.497 13:58:18.847
8 2:09.399 +0.576 14:07:36.182 7 2:14.323 - 14:06:54.123 4 3:03.923 +46.907 14:01:22.770
5 2:21.438 +4.422 14:03:44.208
(74) JOAO PAULO AZEVEDO SILVA (178) CICERO GOMES DE SOUZA JUNIOR 6 2:17.016 | - 14:06:01.224
1 13:51:34.344 1 13:53:12.071 7 2:34.055 +17.039 14:08:35.279
2 2:13.114 +2.015 13:53:47.458 2 2:14.475 | - 13:55:26.546
3 2:13.279 +2.180 13:56:00.737 3 2:15.539 +1.064 13:57:42.085 (111) CLAUDIO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE SIMONE
4 2:13.200 +2.101 13:58:13.937 4 2:15.369 +0.894 13:59:57.454 1 13:52:11.064
5 2:15.255 +4.156 14:00:29.192 5 2:14.497 +0.022 14:02:11.951 2 2:19.747 +2.253 13:54:30.811
6 2:11.099 - 14:02:40.291 3 2:20.719 +3.225 13:56:51.530
7 2:13.160 +2.061 14:04:53.451 (141) GUILHERME FALCAO ZAMBERLAN 4 2:20.704 +3.210 13:59:12.234
8 2:12.883 +1.784 14:07:06.334 1 13:52:08.379 5 2:20.033 +2.539 14:01:32.267
2 2:17.969 +2.938 13:54:26.348 6 2:17.574 +0.080 14:03:49.841
(94) OSCAR CAMPOS LISBOA 3 2:15.031 | - 13:56:41.379 7 2:17.494 - 14:06:07.335
1 - 13:54:14.162 4 2:19.515 +4.484 13:59:00.894 8 2:17.557 +0.063 14:08:24.892
2 2:13.625 +1.747 13:56:27.787 5 2:15.896 +0.865 14:01:16.790
3 2:12.862 +0.984 13:58:40.649 6 2:19.435 +4.404 14:03:36.225 (10) LUCAS BRAUN CABRAL
4 2:12.179 +0.301 14:00:52.828 7 2:18.319 +3.288 14:05:54.544 1 13:51:59.791
5 2:13.079 +1.201 14:03:05.907 8 2:24.827 +9.796 14:08:19.371 2 2:20.879 +2.841 13:54:20.670
6 2:11.878 - 14:05:17.785 3 2:20.548 +2.510 13:56:41.218
7 2:12.086 +0.208 14:07:29.871 (55) LEONARDO BARRETO 4 2:20.543 +2.505 13:59:01.761
1 13:53:48.319 5 2:18.532 +0.494 14:01:20.293
(9) EVANDRO FIGUEIREDO CADORE 2 2:18.847 +3.469 13:56:07.166 6 2:19.126 +1.088 14:03:39.419
1 [ 13:53:02.839 3 2:15.378 ‘ - 13:58:22.544 7 2:18.038 - 14:05:57.457
2 2:19.126 +6.854 13:55:21.965 4 2:18.511 +3.133 14:00:41.055 8 2:23.498 +5.460 14:08:20.955
3 2:12.819 +0.547 13:57:34.784 5 2:16.370 +0.992 14:02:57.425
4 2:12.272 - 13:59:47.056 (89) GABRIEL ANDRADE DE ARRUDA
5 2:14.434 +2.162 14:02:01.490 (58) LUCAS MARADEI 1 13:52:49 547
6 2:13.702 +1.430 14:04:15.192 1 13:52:21.516 2 2:18.643 +0.008 13:55:08.190
7 2:13.261 +0.989 14:06:28.453 2 2:17.192 +1.450 13:54:38.708 3 2:19.222 +0.587 13:57:27.412
8 2:14.122 +1.850 14:08:42.575 3 2:17.873 +2.131 13:56:56.581 4 2:19.765 +1.130 13:59:47.177
4 2:16.310 +0.568 13:59:12.891 5 2:20.229 +1.594 14:02:07.406
(26) MATHEUS EDUARDO FERRAZ TEIXEIRA 5 2:28.008 +12.266 14:01:40.899 6 2:18.635 - 14:04:26.041
1 - 13:53:19.947 6 2:15.742 - 14:03:56.641
2 2:18.474 +4.696 13:55:38.421 7 2:37.500 +21.758 14:06:34.141 (186) JOAO THOMAS BENEVENUTO LIBANORI
3 2:15.068 +1.290 13:57:53.489 1 13:51:34.500
4 6:15.174 +4:01.396 14:04:08.663 (144) RAFAEL VON HAYDIN 2 2:20.186 +1.208 13:53:54.686
5 2:15.545 +1.767 14:06:24.208 1 13:53:23.145 3 2:18.978 - 13:56:13.664
6 2:13.778 - 14:08:37.986 2 2:20.290 +4.421 13:55:43.435 4 3:01.610 +42.632 13:59:15.274
3 2:18.151 +2.282 13:58:01.586 5 2:56.548 +37.570 14:02:11.822
(64) FELIPE STASSUN DOS SANTOS 4 2:17.187 +1.318 14:00:18.773 6 2:38.271 +19.293 14:04:50.093
1 1350.11.452 5 2:17.185 +1.316 14:02:35.958
2 2:16.426 +2.354 13:54:27.878 6 2:18.566 +2.697 14:04:54.524 (143) FABIO HENRIQUE SILVA BITTENCOURT
3 2:14.386 +0.314 13:56:42.264 7 2:15.869 - 14:07:10.393 1 13:52:52.717
4 2:17.826 +3.754 13:59:00.090 2 2:30.148 +11.161 13:55:22.865
5 2:14.375 +0.303 14:01:14.465 (93) CESAR MARCONDES SENCIALES 3 2:27.001 +8.014 13:57:49.866
6 2:14.072 - 14:03:28.537 1 13:52:31.085 4 2:22.160 +3.173 14:00:12.026
7 2:14.309 +0.237 14:05:42.846 2 2:19.960 +3.554 13:54:51.045 5 2:20.551 +1.564 14:02:32.577
8 2:20.895 +6.823 14:08:03.741 3 2:19.864 +3.458 13:57:10.909 6 2:22.321 +3.334 14:04:54.898
4 2:19.199 +2.793 13:59:30.108 7 2:18.987 | - 14:07:13.885
(83) DIOGENES ALEXANDRE V LISBOA 5 2:18.995 +2.589 14:01:49.103
1 13:51:36.827 6 2:18.591 +2.185 14:04:07.694 (138) PAULO ROBERTO KLIMECK GOUVEA
2 2:16.393 +2.186 13:53:53.220 7 2:16.406 - 14:06:24.100 1 13:54:05.332
3 2:16.847 +2.640 13:56:10.067 8 2:17.255 +0.849 14:08:41.355 2 2:25.379 +6.315 13:56:30.711
4 2:14.207 - 13:58:24.274 3 2:23.442 +4.378 13:58:54.153
5 2:15.748 +1.541 14:00:40.022 (159) LEONARDO ROCHA FONTES 4 2:20.355 +1.291 14:01:14.508
6 2:14.781 +0.574 14:02:54.803 1 13:55:41.363 5 2:20.823 +1.759 14:03:35.331
7 2:14.596 +0.389 14:05:09.399 2 2:20.565 +4.154 13:58:01.928 6 2:19.064 | - 14:05:54.395
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 2:22.680 +3.616 14:08:17.075 5 2:30.433 +0.690 14:04:38.671
6 2:29.743 - 14:07:08.414
(84) DIOGO FELIPE DE MACEDO BOCALETTO
1 13.53:04.956 (163) ANDERSON STAVSKI
2 2:19.212 - 13:55:24.168 1 13:52:45.663
2 2:40.154 +6.541 13:55:25.817
(40) ANDREIA CANDIDO DE LARA 3 2:39.028 +5.415 13:58:04.845
1 - 13:52:15.336 4 2:34.643 +1.030 14:00:39.488
2 2:26.526 +7.306 13:54:41.862 5 2:33.613 | - 14:03:13.101
3 2:23.124 +3.904 13:57:04.986 6 2:33.621 +0.008 14:05:46.722
4 2:28.661 +9.441 13:59:33.647 7 2:37.352 +3.739 14:08:24.074
5 2:22.663 +3.443 14:01:56.310
6 2:20.817 +1.597 14:04:17.127 (164) EDMILSON FALCARI DIAS
7 2:19.265 +0.045 14:06:36.392 1 13:53:11.552
8 2:19.220 - 14:08:55.612 2 3:07.813 +7.319 13:56:19.365
3 3:06.720 +6.226 13:59:26.085
(112) CAIO GARCIA JARDINI JORGE 4 3:02.671 2177 14:02:28.756
1 - 13:51:58.824 5 3:02.943 +2.449 14:05:31.699
2 2:20.085 +0.667 13:54:18.909 6 3:00.494 | - 14:08:32.193
3 2:21.189 +1.771 13:56:40.098
4 2:31.453 +12.035 13:59:11.551
5 2:22.673 +3.255 14:01:34.224
6 2:19.418 - 14:03:53.642
7 2:34.424 +15.006 14:06:28.066
8 2:25.443 +6.025 14:08:53.509
(87) ROSALVO OLIVEIRA RAMOS
1 13:52:05.873
2 2:20.898 +1.332 13:54:26.771
3 2:22.476 +2.910 13:56:49.247
4 2:22.589 +3.023 13:59:11.836
5 2:20.526 +0.960 14:01:32.362
6 2:19.566 - 14:03:51.928
7 2:21.090 +1.524 14:06:13.018
8 2:20.599 +1.033 14:08:33.617
(166) ABDALLA TAUIL
1 13:53:15.661
2 2:28.730 +8.847 13:55:44.391
3 2:20.553 +0.670 13:58:04.944
4 2:19.883 - 14:00:24.827
5 2:21.157 +1.274 14:02:45.984
(180) PANG SHIH HSIAO
1 13:53:22.980
2 2:25.000 - 13:55:47.980
3 2:29.529 +4.529 13:58:17.509
4 2:31.767 +6.767 14:00:49.276
5 2:32.246 +7.246 14:03:21.522
6 2:30.129 +5.129 14:05:51.651
7 2:33.054 +8.054 14:08:24.705
(173) VICTOR RIOS BRUGNARO
1 13:53:43.725
2 2:21.307 - 13:56:11.032
3 2:29.648 +2.341 13:58:40.680
4 2:29.267 +1.960 14:01:09.947
5 2:29.224 +1.917 14:03:39.171
6 2:35.590 +8.283 14:06:14.761
7 2:36.797 +9.490 14:08:51.558
(127) RAMON VASCONCELLOS
1 13:54:26.251
2 2:36.130 +6.387 13:57:02.381
3 2:31.815 +2.072 13:59:34.196
4 2:34.042 +4.299 14:02:08.238
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